

Misc. Exe-12 of 2023

Order dated 19.04.2023

Today is fixed for payment i.d N/O.

The O.P files adjournment petition praying for time.

Prayer is rejected.

Issue D.W against the O.P as per prayer of the petitioner.

To 22-06-2023 E/R of D.W.

D/C

J.M 4th Court, Howrah.